
Tubular Steel Structures Potential Bidders List 
 

Mr. Kasey Scott  
Pelco Structural, LLC 
1501 Industrial Boulevard 
Claremore, Oklahoma 74017 
kasey.scott@pelcostructural.com 
(918) 200-2490 Mobile 
(918) 283-4004 Office 
 
Mr. Andres Franzese  
Sabre Tubular Structures  
8653 East HWY 67 
Alvarado, Texas 76009 
afranzese@sabreindustries.com 
(817) 774-1288 – Direct Line 
(817) 852-1700 – Office Line 
(832) 247-4820 - Mobile 

 
Ms. Kristin Bartlett  
Steel Structures Division 
Trinity Meyer Utility Structures, LLC  
6750 Lenox Center Court, Suite 400 
Memphis, Tennessee 38115 
kristin.bartlett@arcosa.com  
(901) 566-6521 Office 

 
Mr. Randall Esquivel  
Pole Products Division  
Valmont Industries, Inc.  
28800 Ida Street  
Valley, Nebraska 68064 
resquivel@valmont.com 
(402) 359-6142 Office 
(402) 359-2201 Office 
 
Mr. Brandyn Edwards 
Territory Sales Manager 
Valmont Industries, Inc 
28800 Ida Street 
Valley, Nebraska 68064 
brandyn.edwards@valmont.com 
(423) 827-8307 Mobile 

 
Ms. Jessica Shue 
Summit Utility Structures  
2115 Catawba Avenue 206 
Cornelius, North Carolina 28031 
jshue@utilitylines.com 
(704) 896-8866 Office 
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(704) 439-2126 Direct Line 
Ms. Kelly Tippins  
Robert W Chapman & Co. 
1338 Hundred Oaks Drive, Suite D 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
ktippins@rwchapman.com 
(704)602-8229 Direct Line 
 
Mr. Jeffrey M. Arends 
Rohn Products, LLC  
PO Box 5999 
Fairholm Avenue 
Peoria, Illnois 61603 
j.arends@rohntower.com 
(309) 566-3004 Office 

 
Mr. Kevin Dyson 
Lekson Associates, Inc. 
(Keystone Poles) 
4004 Barrett Drive, Suite 104 
Raleigh, NC  27609 
kevin.dyson@lekson.com 
Phone:  919-782-5426 
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